L

N TCLR

TEXAS COALITION OF
LIGHTING REPRESENTATIVES

Texas Coalition of
Lighting Representatives

~

Bringing you quality lighting products, consistent levels of superior service and project management across the state of Texas.

You can count on your Acuity Brands Lighting Agencies. We work together to provide the
state of Texas with the highest level of support and lighting expertise. Our coalition
consists of four lighting agencies who are continuously building relationships to serve the
architects, consulting engineers, lighting designers, electrical contractors and distributors

throughout Texas.

SPECTRUM

—— LIGHTING —

Rk www.spectrumsa.com
12625 Wetmore Road, Suite 124
San Antonio, TX 78247

L 1-800-955-4221

Tim Eurton teurton@spectrumsa.com
Chance Chumbley cchumbley@spectrumsa.com
Eric Wehmeyer ewehmeyer@spectrumsa.com

SPECTRUM LIGHTING

AUSTIN

Rk www.spectrumltg.net
8868 Research Boulevard Suite 104
Austin, TX | 78758

©512.442.0661

Scott Branard scottb@spectrumltg.net
Al Satterfield Al@spectrumltg.net
Mark Herzer mark@spectrunlg.net

The TCLR Commitment

Regardless of the project location,
design team, or contractor(s), we
commit to maximize synergies across
our shared manufacturers and agency
services. Teamwork is present at the
core of the TCLR Commitment.
Consistency with design assistance
includes light fixture selection, lighting

controls layout, photometry/renderings,

and pre-bid budgetary services.
Project management coordination
ensuring accuracy and on time
deliveries.

Highest quality products intersecting
with owner’s budget to ensure value
for our shared customers across the
state.

LESCO

Kk www.lescohouston.com
1420 Hutchins St.

QHouston, Texas 77003
€, 713.923.7781

Mike Carpenter Mcarpenter@lescohouston.com
Jason Pryor Jpryor@lescohouston.com

Architectural
Lighting Alliance

¢/ & www.alatx.com

QDaIIas
101 Turtle Creek Blvd.
Dallas, TX 75207

¢ 214-658-9000

9 Lubbock

2028 82nd St, Unit 101
Lubbock, TX 79423

¢ 806-796-1322

Q Shreveport
201 Milam Street Suite C
Shreveport, LA 71101
¢, 318-674-2713
Bill Galvin bgalvin@alatx.com
David Galvin dgalvin@alatx.com
Greg Parmley gparmley@alatx.com
Tim Galvin tgalvin@alatx.com

CONTROLS

R www.hortoncontrols.group


mailto:scottb@spectrumltg.net
mailto:Al@spectrumltg.net
mailto:mark@spectrumltg.net
tel:214-658-9000
tel:318-674-2713
tel:806-796-1322
mailto:bgalvin@alatx.com
mailto:dgalvin@alatx.com
tel:+1-713-923-7781
mailto:Mcarpenter@lescohouston.com
mailto:Jpryor@lescohouston.com
mailto:teurton@spectrumsa.com
mailto:cchumbley@spectrumsa.com
mailto:ewehmeyer@spectrumsa.com

